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Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA EMMEN D. 17.07.2016 KLOKKEN 08:30,
ANTAL DUER 676, ANTAL SLAG 75
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
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199-14-0547 A
225-14-0691 U
071-14-0241 A
049-15-0104 A
199-13-0127 U
242-11-0325 U
059-14-0896 A
059-14-0895 A
059-15-0958 U
033-12-0979 U
033-11-1156 A
059-11-1053 A
242-13-0049 A
225-13-0016 U
116-14-0418 U
071-14-0198 A
116-13-0448 A
049-14-0381 A
071-13-0559 U
033-15-3211 A
059-15-0827 U
116-13-0752 U
033-14-2062 A
033-15-3016 U
033-15-3024 A
242-13-0558 U
049-14-0251 A
049-14-0318 U
242-13-0144 A
059-14-0854 U
059-15-0968 A
033-15-3037 A
033-15-3087 A
242-11-0283 U
225-13-0043 U
242-13-0602 U
242-15-1025 A
199-15-0503 A
225-15-0072 A
059-11-1084 A
033-15-3446 U
116-14-0706 A
225-15-0026 U
225-14-0682 A
225-13-0038 U
225-12-1072 A

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.374,63 199
1.371,55 045
1.370,92 071
1.369,95 049
1.338,15 199
1.326,63 242
1.317,95 059
1.310,47 059
1.308,96 059
1.306,22 242
1.306,22 242
1.294,36 059
1.290,34 242
1.287,36 225
1.276,29 116
1.274,80 045
1.273,09 116
1.272,17 049
1.271,48 071
1.268,63 033
1.268,42 059
1.267,63 116
1.265,42 059
1.265,32 059
1.265,16 059
1.264,17 242
1.263,94 049
1.262,75 049
1.260,90 242
1.260,30 059
1.259,99 059
1.259,74 059
1.258,95 059
1.257,86 242
1.257,57 225
1.256,48 242
1.256,37 242
1.254,58 199
1.254,57 225
1.254,54 049
1.252,17 033
1.251,14 116
1.250,84 225
1.250,73 225
1.250,67 225
1.249,76 225

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

110
116
113

117
1711
1/24
113
2/13
114
1127
1127

1/8
2/24

1/8
1/26
2/16
110
114
2/13
112
3/13
2/10
1/26
2/26
3/26
3/27
2/14

1/5

1/6
2/14

2/8
4/26
5/26

1/9

2/8
4/27
5/27
114
1/26

12
1/35
113
2/26
3/26

3/8

4/8

2 =KR 2
3 =KR 3
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 5
0 =KR 100
0=KR 150
70 =KR 270
30 =KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 550

LAYTH&THAER AL RO
TEAM ZUFEROV
DENNIS MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KIM HOLGERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BO SORENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
ISMAIL KUSLU
TEAM LENTZ
DENNIS MADSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM LENTZ
BIRTHE & PETER
MIRKO HADZIC

KIM HOLGERSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
JONAS V. MADSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
LARS NIELSEN

BO SORENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM TURKMANN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
JORGEN PIHL
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN

BO SOGRENSEN

BO SOGRENSEN

033
045
049
059
071
116

135
199
225
242

1000
998
997
997
973
965
959
953
952
950
950
942
939
937
928
927
926
925
925
923
923
922
921
920
920
920
919
919
917
917
917
916
916
915
915
914
914
913
913
913
911
910
910
910
910
909

B3
B3P

B2
B3

B2

A2P
P

150
234

50
120

50

68
63

47 033-14-2043 A
48 049-15-0095 A
49 199-14-0131 U
50 199-14-0109 U
51 225-15-0330 A
52 071-12-0536 U
53 116-14-0145 U
54 071-15-0056 A
55 049-11-0062 U
56 199-14-0425 A
57 033-15-3092 U
58 116-12-0490 U
59 225-10-0110 A
60 242-12-0255 U
61 116-14-0385 U
62 116-13-0613 U
63 059-14-0862 A
64 033-15-3025 U
65 045-15-0911 A
66 199-14-0019 A
67 059-12-0602 A
68 033-14-2023 A
69 033-15-3053 U
70 049-14-0248 A
71 250-14-2885 U
72 071-14-0778 U
73 049-13-0148 A
74 116-14-0582 A
75 059-13-0527 A
76 071-15-0249 U
77 059-14-0909 U
78 059-15-0804 U
79 033-14-2405 U
80 205-14-0308 U
81 116-11-0448 U
82 199-14-0133 U
83 242-14-0146 U
84 116-14-0404 U
85 225-15-0316 A
86 225-14-0235 A
87 116-12-0718 U
88 033-14-2716 A
89 242-12-0318 U
90 071-15-0065 U
91 199-14-0082 U
92 033-15-3243 A

1.246,42 033
1.246,03 049
1.244,37 199
1.243,95 199
1.242,04 225
1.240,84 071
1.240,64 116
1.240,48 071
1.238,27 049
1.236,82 199
1.236,21 059
1.235,56 116
1.233,41 225
1.232,95 242
1.232,89 116
1.232,67 116
1.232,34 059
1.230,28 059
1.230,17 045
1.229,50 199
1.229,36 059
1.228,67 059
1.227,73 033
1.224,48 049
1.223,52 071
1.220,72 071
1.219,64 049
1.218,76 116
1.218,68 059
1.215,56 045
1.212,95 059
1.212,75 059
1.212,51 059
1.212,35 242
1.211,78 116
1.211,33 199
1.210,03 242
1.209,22 116
1.204,57 225
1.203,70 225
1.203,69 116
1.202,28 071
1.200,85 242
1.199,59 071
1.199,51 199
1.198,64 033

1/10
217
2/14
3/14
1/4
1/4
119
111
2/5
2/11
6/26
1/6
13
3/24
2/26
1/9
3/8
7/26
1/8
119
314
8/26
115
314
2111
13
12
1/4
4/14
3/16
4/13
5/13
6/13
4/24
2/19
4/14
6/27
3/26
2/4
2/3
2/9
13
2/9
311
2/10
2112

PETER B HANSEN

K & K SORENSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
HERLUF BENNETZEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
BIRTHE & PETER
NADEM AL-ROBAI
JONAS V. MADSEN
S@REN LARSEN

V. HOLME
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
FHINN & MONA
TOBIAS BAUER
JONAS V. MADSEN
FINN GALLE
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KIM HOLGERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
STEN JENSEN

TEAM LENTZ
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
JOHN & HENRIK

A. TURKMANI
FREDDY NORDQUIST
KIM HOLGERSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
V. HOLME

FHINN & MONA
PREBEN & HANNE
LARS NIELSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
PREBEN K.PETERSEN

907
906
905
905
904
903
903
902
901
900
899
899
897
897
897
897
896
895
895
894
894
894
893
891
890
888

887
887
884
882
882
882
882
882
881
880
880
876
876
876
875
874
873
873
872



9

9

9

9

9

9

9
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
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059-13-0577 A
071-14-0235 U
135-09-0355 A
242-15-0753 U
242-11-0058 A
225-15-0123 U
242-14-0209 U
135-14-0293 A
045-14-0595 U
225-14-0319 A
242-13-0031 U
071-13-0929 U
242-12-0171 A
199-13-0352 U
045-13-0171 A
199-14-0549 U
033-15-3509 A
242-14-0443 U
059-13-0514 U
242-14-0514 A
199-14-0529 A
033-14-2199 A
242-12-0225 A
045-14-0524 A
225-14-0571 U
033-14-2293 A
033-14-2402 A
071-15-0248 U
071-15-0490 A
059-15-0811 A
071-13-0716 U
071-15-0096 A
033-15-3033 U
059-15-0943 U
199-14-0077 U
059-15-0816 U
242-13-0006 U
225-14-0609 A
071-15-1003 U
049-14-0267 A
045-12-0339 A
242-10-0482 U
116-14-0150 A
059-13-0552 U
100-14-0499 A
071-14-0976 U
033-15-3606 U
116-15-0261 A
033-11-1125 U
033-14-2871 U
199-13-0406 A
033-13-0966 A
920-15-6481 A
045-13-0150 U
242-13-0139 A
071-14-0249 A
116-15-0286 A
225-15-0039 U
242-11-0060 A
116-14-0132 A
199-14-0018 U
059-15-0822 U
135-13-0234 U
002-13-0625 U
116-14-0705 U
199-14-0336 A
116-14-0358 U
045-14-0859 A
199-14-0039 U
199-14-0337 U
242-15-1006 U
049-13-0283 A
116-12-0167 A
225-14-0103 U
242-14-0241 A
242-12-0460 U
059-15-0992 A

1.197,98 059
1.197,95 071
1.196,25 135
1.195,35 242
1.195,20 242
1.194,46 225
1.193,50 242
1.192,81 135
1.191,91 045
1.191,80 225
1.190,10 242
1.189,18 045
1.189,03 242
1.188,01 199
1.187,10 045
1.187,00 199
1.185,34 033
1.184,65 242
1.183,40 059
1.183,21 242
1.182,57 199
1.180,02 033
1.179,68 242
1.179,51 045
1.177,96 225
1.177,45 033
1.177,15 059
1.176,50 045
1.173,71 071
1.173,15 059
1.171,01 071
1.170,12 071
1.169,04 059
1.168,80 059
1.167,97 199
1.167,96 059
1.167,85 242
1.167,44 225
1.166,92 225
1.166,58 049
1.164,46 045
1.161,53 242
1.161,24 116
1.160,76 059
1.160,05 049
1.155,73 071
1.149,59 033
1.146,81 116
1.145,60 242
1.145,50 033
1.145,26 199
1.144,90 033
1.143,60 071
1.142,61 045
1.142,48 242
1.142,32 071
1.140,23 116
1.138,84 225
1.137,34 242
1.137,22 116
1.137,22 199
1.136,84 059
1.135,97 135
1.134,11 045
1.133,94 116
1.132,96 199
1.131,89 116
1.131,48 045
1.131,48 199
1.130,80 199
1.130,77 242
1.127,18 049
1.126,42 116
1.125,22 225
1.124,84 242
1.124,39 242
1.121,83 059

13
3/13
1/5
5/24
1/9
1/9
7127
1/3
1/8
17
6/24
1/6
2/6
2/19
2/8
3/10
2/15
7/24
4/8
8/24
4/10
1/4
9/24
2/6
2/9
3/12
9/26
4/16
1/4
10/26
2/3
112
11/26
5/8
3/19
7113
10/24
4/26
5/26
4/14
3/8
3/6
3/19
2/3
317
4/11
3/15
4/26
8/27
1713
4/19
2/4
2/12
3/6
4/6
4/13
5/26
6/26
2/9
4/19
5/19
8/13
113
n
2/13
1/6
6/26
2/8
6/19
2/6
9127
3/5
3/13
5/8
10/27
3/9
5/14

JZRGEN HAUGE
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MACHON
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
MARTIN BEKKER
NIELS JAWORSKI
OLE NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
MIRKO HADZIC
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
NIELS JAWORSKI
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
STEN JENSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
TEAM NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BJARNE JANIK
STEFFEN HANSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
MUHMMAD AYUB
JONAS V. MADSEN
PREBEN & HANNE

T. METODIEV
JONAS V. MADSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ERIK HENRIKSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM LENTZ

NIELS JAWORSKI
MIRKO HADZIC
EJGIL JACOBSEN
JORGEN HAUGE

K & K SOGRENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
STEN JENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
TEAM NIELSEN

T. METODIEV
BJARNE JANIK
MIRKO HADZIC
DENNIS MADSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
ERIK HENRIKSEN
TEAM STENZEL

N. J. STEFFENSEN
JORGEN PIHL

KELD FREDERICIA
JORGEN DANIELSEN
FINN GALLE
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KELD FREDERICIA
ULRIK L. LARSEN
BIRTHE & PETER
JZRGEN PIHL

BO SOGRENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LARS NIELSEN

KIM HOLGERSEN

871
871
870
870
869
869
868
868
867
867
866
865
865
864
864
864
862
862
861
861
860
858
858
858
857
857
856
856
854
853
852
851
850
850
850
850

849
849
849
847
845
845
844
844
841
836
834
833
833
833
833
832
831
831
831
829
828
827
827
827
827
826
825
825
824
823
823
823
823
823
820
819
819
818
818
816
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